
Peter Greenway
Competition Results

2019-2020 Season.  Autumn Competition.  PDI
Subject:  The Letter 'W'

Judge:  Micki Aston Projected Digital Image

Type:  Club  Date:  11/11/2019 Entries: 41 Average: 16.76

Pos Score Name Title
1st 20   Ric Gillams Warehouse dash
2nd 20   Mike Conley Window & Bedframe
3rd 20   Melissa Bastin Whippet
HC 19   Alan Turner- Smith Woosh Water
HC 19   Lesley Adams Waterlily
HC 19   Alana Davies Wet Day for sightseeing
HC 19   Terry Pollard Wildebeeste
HC 19   Kim Benson Wading bird

Score Name Title
 17   Geoff Ayres Wellington bicubic
 15   Zita Joyce Wonky Windows
 14   Ben Arrowsmith Watar
 17   John Hutchison West Window at Winchester Cathedral
 18   Ric Gillams White eye in the blossom
 15   Roger Blagrove The Wedding Dress
 16   Jill Grain Waterlilies in the Pink
 15   Sherlaine Mckechnie Wax Work
 16   Alana Davies Wintry Oxford Skyline
 17   Mike Conley Stone Windows
 16   Melissa Bastin Wheelie
HC 19   Kim Benson Wading bird
 16   Julie Noble Wave
 18   Neil Mckechnie Watching Time
 15   John Broughton Winch in need of TLC
 16   Peter Greenway The Round Window
 15   Lesley Adams The Webmaster
 18   Terry Pollard Wheels
 16   Eileen Knight Dripping Water
HC 19   Alan Turner- Smith Woosh Water
 16   Joan Bellinger Wild flowers
HC 19   Terry Pollard Wildebeeste
 15   Jill Grain Wet Weather
 17   Alan Turner- Smith Dungerness River Rail Bridge -Olympic

Peninsula
 16   Geoff Ayres True Legends Never Die
 17   John Broughton Wytham Woods
HC 19   Alana Davies Wet Day for sightseeing
 15   Joan Bellinger Woods and water
 17   Ben Arrowsmith Double You
 17   Neil Mckechnie Waterfall
 16   Peter Greenway The Wonky Window & A Tortured Soul
HC 19   Lesley Adams Waterlily
 16   Kim Benson Water
 14   John Hutchison Water Droplets
 16   Roger Blagrove Hiding in the Water Weeds
 18   Julie Noble Waterfall
 15   Zita Joyce Wrinkly Walnuts
1st 20   Ric Gillams Warehouse dash
3rd 20   Melissa Bastin Whippet
2nd 20   Mike Conley Window & Bedframe
 17   Sherlaine Mckechnie Warm & Cosy
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